City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002205
LIC-1002262

LIC-1002371

LIC-1002370

LIC-1002374

LIC-1002377

LIC-1002362

LIC-1002345

LIC-1002352

LIC-1002367

BAB Quality Homes, LLC 2801 SE 17th Street
821 NE 36TH TER UNIT 11/9/2020 General Business

Skillz Ink LLC

Unlimited Outboard
Service

Unlimited Outboard
Service

AUDIO & TINT
SOLUTIONZ OF OCALA

Jose Montero

Shamus Johnson
Lawnmower Repair

ALLAN QUALITY
FENCE, INC.

BIG SPORTS CART

Classic Floor

11&12

1640 NE 32ND AVE
UNIT D

1640 NE 32ND AVE
UNIT C

1713 SW 17TH ST

2501 SW 57TH AVE
UNIT 104

29 NE 16th Street

2011 NE 20th St, Ocala,
FL 34470

3100 SW College Rd
Ste 334 UNIT#41

811 NE 16th Street
#103/104

11/9/2020

11/9/2020

11/10/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

Rentals

General Business

General Business

General Business

Warehouse

General Business

General Business

General Business

APARTMENTS
Misc. Gen Bus

Misc. Gen Bus

Misc. Gen Bus

Misc. Gen Bus

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

PERSONAL STORAGE Active

AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Merchants/Dealers CARPET & FLOORING Active




