City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002205	BAB Quality Homes, LLC	2801 SE 17th Street	11/9/2020	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1002262	Skillz Ink LLC	821 NE 36TH TER UNIT 11 & 12	11/9/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002371	Unlimited Outboard Service	1640 NE 32ND AVE UNIT D	11/9/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002370	Unlimited Outboard Service	1640 NE 32ND AVE UNIT C	11/10/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002374	AUDIO & TINT SOLUTIONZ OF OCALA	1713 SW 17TH ST	11/12/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002377	Jose Montero	2501 SW 57TH AVE UNIT 104	11/12/2020	Warehouse	PERSONAL STORAGE	Active
LIC-1002362	Shamus Johnson Lawnmower Repair	29 NE 16th Street	11/12/2020	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1002345	ALLAN QUALITY FENCE, INC.	2011 NE 20th St, Ocala, FL 34470	11/13/2020	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1002352	BIG SPORTS CART	3100 SW College Rd Ste 334 UNIT#41	11/13/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002367	Classic Floor	811 NE 16th Street #103/104	11/13/2020	Merchants/Dealers	CARPET & FLOORING	Active